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Cross 33 Cattle / Daylon Swearingen 181.89
Cross 33 Cattle / Daylon Swearingen Caic Cassio Carvalho Joker's Misfit 74 L 20.90 21.00 21.30 21.80 85.00 4.44 89.44
Cross 33 Cattle / Daylon Swearingen Eli Vastbinder Cutting Edge Bandit H5 R 21.70 21.10 21.20 21.60 85.60 6.85 92.45
UB Bucking Company 180.18
UB Bucking Company Gabriel Honorato Legend 118 L 21.90 21.30 22.10 21.90 87.20 2.56 89.76
UB Bucking Company Douglas Franco Whiskey Business 65 L 20.90 21.10 21.60 21.60 85.20 5.22 90.42
Herndon Bucking Bulls 3 179.72
Herndon Bucking Bulls 3 Huyan Matos Night Agent 115 L 22.10 21.60 21.80 21.80 87.30 3.09 90.39
Herndon Bucking Bulls 3 Guilherme Valleiras Crucified 59j R 21.70 21.10 21.60 21.50 85.90 3.43 89.33
TDS / Buentello Bucking Bulls 179.50
TDS / Buentello Bucking Bulls Ryder Carpenetti Duke 28 L 84.15 20.70 20.90 20.90 20.80 83.30 8.00 91.30
TDS / Buentello Bucking Bulls Brody Robinson Rattlesnake Shake 959 L 81.95 19.60 20.70 20.10 19.80 80.20 8.00 88.20
Chicken Hill Buckin' Bulls 178.86
Chicken Hill Buckin' Bulls Marcus Mast Hood Rat 9191 R 20.80 20.70 21.10 21.40 84.00 2.76 86.76
Chicken Hill Buckin' Bulls Dustin Herman Mighty Bucky 07 L 85.25 21.20 20.80 20.90 21.20 84.10 8.00 92.10
Julian Cattle 2 177.87
Julian Cattle 2 Macaulie Leather Clown 130 R 85.80 21.10 20.70 20.40 21.40 83.60 8.00 91.60
Julian Cattle 2 Cole Trivette Julian 2378K 2378K L 21.90 20.70 20.80 21.10 84.50 1.77 86.27
Obernagel / Sho-Me 176.95
Obernagel / Sho-Me Bennie Shetler Pine Cone 16 R 21.60 20.40 20.80 21.60 84.40 3.50 87.90
Obernagel / Sho-Me Tanner Dale Ub Smooth 029 L 20.90 21.10 21.50 21.70 85.20 3.85 89.05
KR Bucking Stock / LTG Bucking Bulls 175.36
KR Bucking Stock / LTG Bucking Bulls Chase Hamlin There's Your Sign 039 L 21.10 20.50 20.60 21.30 83.50 2.46 85.96
KR Bucking Stock / LTG Bucking Bulls Rubens Barbosa Misery Company 014 R 81.00 20.10 20.00 20.30 21.00 81.40 8.00 89.40
Julian Cattle 174.68
Julian Cattle Lucas Viago Voodoo Wizard 28V R 19.60 19.80 20.10 21.00 80.50 4.84 85.34
Julian Cattle Lane Edwards Big Chookie K24 R 21.60 20.80 21.30 21.90 85.60 3.74 89.34
JQH Bucking Bulls 173.20
JQH Bucking Bulls Ezekiel Mitchell Big Truck 82 L 79.35 19.60 19.20 19.10 19.40 77.30 8.00 85.30
JQH Bucking Bulls Romario Leite Jackin Around 011 L 81.95 19.60 20.30 19.90 20.10 79.90 8.00 87.90
Knapp / Sho-Me 171.59
Knapp / Sho-Me Dener Barbosa Hats Off J81 R 21.80 20.30 21.60 21.20 84.90 1.61 86.51
Knapp / Sho-Me Edenilso Aparecido Moura Aggie Pete 180 R X18.1 20.90 20.30 21.50 20.90 83.60 1.48 85.08
Herndon Bucking Bulls 2 170.60
Herndon Bucking Bulls 2 Jose Ramirez Midnight Drink 103 L 18.70 19.90 18.90 19.90 77.40 5.79 83.19
Herndon Bucking Bulls 2 Evan Pack Toad 23 R 21.30 21.00 21.20 21.40 84.90 2.51 87.41
Cross 33 Cattle 169.51
Cross 33 Cattle Brandon Chambers Mr. Cow 21 L 20.20 20.30 20.70 20.80 82.00 3.79 85.79
Cross 33 Cattle Carlos Garcia Deranged Kid 65j L 19.70 20.90 18.90 21.20 80.70 3.02 83.72
Hurst Ranch & Rodeo LLC 169.21
Hurst Ranch & Rodeo LLC Daniel Burke Fist City 01E R 20.60 20.80 20.50 21.00 82.90 2.93 85.83
Hurst Ranch & Rodeo LLC Alex Jenks Johnny Moonshine G5 R 20.50 20.30 19.90 20.10 80.80 2.58 83.38
Halpain Bucking Bulls 167.87
Halpain Bucking Bulls Hayden Harris Buttercup 18 R 19.70 19.60 X17.9 19.00 19.43 77.73 1.08 78.81
Lucas Manning Bucking Bulls Michael Lane Gunsmoke 12 L 20.60 20.80 20.90 21.40 83.70 5.36 89.06
Sho-Me Rodeo 165.01
Sho-Me Rodeo Vinicius Rodrigues Pereira Red Bull 2003 R 17.40 X20.7 X16.3 18.00 17.70 17.85 70.95 6.46 77.41
Sho-Me Rodeo Ricardo Bernal Still Flyin Crazy 834f R 21.30 20.60 20.80 21.80 84.50 3.10 87.60
JI Bucking Bulls 145.20
JI Bucking Bulls Dylan Smith Jalapeño Popper B2118 L 20.80 20.90 21.20 20.90 83.80 4.80 88.60
JI Bucking Bulls Vitor Losnake Hoss Boss 718 R 49.20 X8 13.00 11.30 X16 12.15 12.15 48.60 8.00 56.60
BF Cattle Company / Twisted T Livestock 85.85
BF Cattle Company / Twisted T Livestock Ednei Caminhas High & Mighty 33K L 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
BF Cattle Company / Twisted T Livestock CJ Vance The Prophet 244 L 20.30 20.70 20.70 21.70 83.40 2.45 85.85

Judges: 1st Cross 33 Cattle / Daylon Swearingen $12,000.00 181.89
1) JCanter 2nd UB Bucking Company $10,000.00 180.18
2) MHarper 3rd Herndon Bucking Bulls 3 $8,000.00 179.72
3) BStorie 4th TDS / Buentello Bucking Bulls $6,000.00 179.50
4) DRandolph 5th Chicken Hill Buckin' Bulls $4,200.00 178.86

6th Julian Cattle 2 $3,000.00 177.87
$43,200.00
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